Nennungs-Liste

Prufung : 13 - 3 Springprufung KI.M** ab 30303 Ranglpkt.
Startfolge ab N nach Pferd
S Nr. KopfNr Pferdename Reiter

23 Aragon 227 Ahlmann,Christian

112 Careko Z

321 Dynamo 23

667  Colorit
30 BabalouF Baackmann,Jens

103  Captain Jack Sparrow 40

115 Carla Levista 2

120 Carly 10

121  Carmen 255

134  Caspar 264

246 Comme Ci Comme Ca 8

269 Cora 623

274  Cornada B

289 Crash 22

359  Gabbistar

360 Garfield 254

385 Igor van de Heibos

399 La Chico Caballo

440 Lola 274

462 Lutz 131

584  Ulivan

608 ZidanV
15 Amadeus d'Oncieres Bettendorf,Charlotte
52  Belvedere 48

156 Cause |l can K

185 Charlotte 159

215 Clayton d'Airsain

239  Colchique du Gibet

339 Fee913

392 Kaa du Gibet

393 Kashaya du Gibet

395 Kiwi du Gibet

461  Luthmilla

470  Nabero

518 Queltis

572  Sorbier Blanc
60 Bocelli 34 Boes,Marc

123 CarryJo S

141 Cassaro M

202  Chuck Berry 8

254  Conchiverino

341 Fidero 5

357 Funny Face 8

427  Lexie Grey

521 Querido R

nennlis



nennlis

10

100
102
148
151
180
248
252
255
402
429
475
515
517
550
610

29
155
302
318
354
471
532
588

659
660
661
662
663
664

22

25

78

87

97

99
106
122
164
295
312
316
328
451
459
466
480
500
516
536
553
571
576

654
655
656
657

170
404
446
484
612

Acaraquada T. Dowe,Hendrik
Cantica 2

Caprica

Castor 119

Cathy - Blue S

Chantilly 35

Commissaire S

Conchita S

Concordis Aberdeen

La Principessa

Liberty Lux

Nelly la Sweet

Quaxijr. T

Queen Magic

Sally 708

Ziroquado T

Azuro 108 Eckermann,Katrin

Catoki Boy

Dalien Swally R.P.
Dukendy

Fortuna 450
Nadal 2

Quin 13

Vallejo
Bien-Aimee De La Lionne Hafmann, Toni
Ce Pois

Captain Claas
Channing L
Canada I.Z.
Hardwell

Aquarell PW Heyer,Joachim
Artist PW

Cadoretto

Caliberty

Cancaro 2

Canterbury 10

Caracas 99

Carreras 14

Cellestino 8

Cucinello

Donna Doria N

Doriano 13

Emma N

Luciano E von Ellerbachtal
Lupita 4

Master Mind 6

Nogadishu

Poggy

Québécois

Quinton 11

Saphire 5

Snoopnose

Strombuli

Shaitaan Knorren,Frederik

Cally 22

Ballanti d'ive Z

Gregor 175

Chabadu Merschformann,Markus
Lacoste G.D.

Lorenz 78

Oberon 58

Zofie



nennlis

11

12

13

14

677
678
679
680
681

59

73

85
136
138
150
154
191
228
273
201
346
364
374
428
479
527
575
589

10

23

41

43
112
219
221
261
279
309
321
372
384
420
426
501
540
582
602
605
606
607
668
669

24

39
147
244
262
347
351
353
472

L.B. Cormint
Cerano 19
Over the Top 7
Anna-Jo
Avanti 236
Blacky 941
Cabanero 2
Calensky 2
Casper 389
Casgero
Catenda
Cato 68

Check Point Charly 3

Cobold 43
Corento
Crescent 2
Firenzo 6
Gipsy 1134
Hermione Jean
Lexus 59
Nobu

Quick Step 53
Stella 981
Vermont 22

Aga Khan Z
Aragon 227
Bandolero 51
Barco 6
Careko Z
Clintrexo Z
Clooney 57
Contador 46
Cornwell 9
Dolocia
Dynamo 23
Havana Club 2
Hui Buh 7
Leander 277
Levisto Alpha Z
Prada 35
Reavnir
Tokyo 2
Zampano Z 2
Zarico Z
Zaza Z

Zeno Z
Brunetti 6

KS Coradina

Arquito de Bamboo
Balougraf ESC
Castlefield Socks
Comanchi 3
Contagobet

Fit5

For Fun 53

For you 31

Naireve ESC

Meyer,Tobias

Renzel,Markus

Rusen,Angelique

Sterzenbach,Martin



nennlis

15

16

173
186
198
320
366
400
418
458
465
494
498
535

16

83
172
201
319
406
411
520
658

Chacco-Brown 3
Charlotte N.W.
Chicitito
Dynamic 21
Golisa

La Corunja 6
Lausbub 430
Luis P

Maja H

Peppi N.W.

Pia N.W.
Quintilas
Ambitious B
Calandra 21
Chacco's Spirit
Cho Chang J
Dutch Apple 2
Lajana 90
Lancardo
Querida Des Brieres
Hilton de Laubry

Volmer,Lars

Wolf,Cedric



